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VTech Super Trike 4 in 1 roze Dreirad

Marke : VTech

Artikel-Code: 80-196852

Produktname : Super Trike 4 in 1 roze

VTech Super Trike 4 in 1 roze. Empfohlenes Geschlecht: Madchen, Produktfarbe: Pink, Unterstitzte
Sprachen: Niederlandisch. Learning & training skills: Training der Feinmotorik, Musik lernen. Breite: 1083
mm, Tiefe: 602 mm, Hohe: 1041 mm. Akku-/Batterietyp: AA. Verpackungsbreite: 438 mm,
Verpackungstiefe: 226 mm, Verpackungshohe: 660 mm

Funktionen

Empfohlenes Geschlecht *
Produktfarbe *

Unterstitzte Sprachen
Empfohlenes Alter (mind.)
Empfohlenes Alter (mind.)
Empfohlenes Alter (max.)
Montage erforderlich
Bewegungserfassungsfunktion
Mit Ton

Ursprungsland

Zertifizierung

Lern- & Ubungsfahigkeiten

Rollenspiel

Lern- & Ausbildungskompetenzen

Gewicht & Abmessungen

Breite
Tiefe
Hohe
Gewicht

Batterie
Akku-/Batterietyp

Médchen

Pink
Niederlandisch
9 Monat( e)
0,75 Jahr(e)

6 Jahr(e)

X

v

X
China
CE

v

Training der Feinmotorik, Musik
lernen

1083 mm
602 mm
1041 mm
7,96 kg

Batterie

Anzahl unterstitzter Batterien
Batterien erforderlich

Akku

Verpackungsinformation

Verpackungsbreite
Verpackungstiefe
Verpackungshéhe
Paketgewicht
Verpackungsvolumen

Verpackungsinhalt

Batterien enthalten

Logistikdaten

Code des harmonisierten Systems
Breite des Versandkartons
Masterkarton Lange

Hoéhe des Versandkartons
Gewicht Hauptkarton

Volumen Hauptkarton

Menge pro Masterkarton
Hauptkarton GTIN (EAN/UPC)
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438 mm
226 mm
660 mm
9,67 kg
65332,08 cm?

950300100

455 mm

243 mm

680 mm

10,3 kg

75184,2 cm?

1 Stiick(e)
13417761968526
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this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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